
    

NEW DAWN COUNSELING CENTER 

 

COUNSELING FEE SCHEDULE 

This chart establishes New Dawn’s fee for counseling sessions.   

The following fee schedule is offered for those who may not qualify for insurance coverage. There is no charge or obligation 

for answering an inquiry about counseling services. These fees are not tax deductible as a charitable contribution 

                                          

  Description of Service Hourly Rate   
Hourly 

Rate 

    Initial Diagnostic Counseling Session  $190   Education Classes (no insurance)  $85 

    Counseling Session  $150   Outside Speaking Engagements  $150 

  Group Counseling Session per client  $45-$55   Letter Writing (billed/quarter hour)  $50 

  Court Appearance (3 hr. min. due before)  $160   Clinical supervision (Individual/group)  $160/$60 

  Report Writing for Court  $100   Crisis Intervention $250 

   Case Management $130   Insufficient Funds Charge  $35 

  Late Cancellation/No-Show (24 hours)  Full fee   

 

Explanatory Remarks 

1.       The fee, determined by reading the table above, is per 50-minute counseling session with 10 minutes of documentation   

      time.  Any additional time under one hour will be billed by per minute increments 

 

2.       Cancellation Policy: We do not overbook our appointment schedules -- your session time is reserved for you; therefore,  

                  you will be charged the full fee for each missed session unless a 24-hour notice is provided to the therapist.   


